
K
U

H
S

,T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

02
4/

60
19

7/
1 

- 
N

ot
ifi

ca
tio

n 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

4/
24

23
6/

1
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uh
s.

ac
.in

g
K
G
M
I
-
V
y
D
-
c
R
j
C
C
-
W
j
c
I

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 D
ea

n 
R

es
ea

rc
h 

on
 2

02
4-

08
-1

2 
17

:1
8:

54
D

ig
ita

lly
 a

pp
ro

ve
d 

do
cu

m
en

t; 
si

gn
at

ur
e 

no
t r

eq
ui

re
d.

 

 
OFFICE OF THE DEAN RESEARCH

 
 

NOTIFICATION

                   The list  of  Candidates  recommended by the PhD Admission committee  and approved by the University,  for  the

Provisional Registration of PhD Admissions 2024, is published herewith. The list of  Rejected /Cancelled applications are also published
here with.

Details of PhD Provisional registration 2024: -

Total Applications of PhD Provisional registration : 49

Number of Provisionaly approved Candidates/Applications : 41 

Number of Rejected/ Cancelled applications: 08

PHD PROVISIONAL REGISTRATION 2024 – LIST OF PROVISIONALY APPROVED CANDIDATES 

(Selection list) 

     

SL
NO:

Name & Application Number

 

Faculty

 

Part time/Full
time

  

              Research  Centre

1
DHANYA KRISHNAN

KUHSPHD1868
Ayurveda Part time

Samhita and Siddhanta, Vaidyaratnam P S  Varier Ayurveda
College, Kottakkal, Malappuram

2
RASHMI S RAJ

KUHSPHD1888
Ayurveda Part time

Salyatantra, Pankajakasthuri Ayurveda Medical College,
Thiruvananthapuram

3
SAJITH KUMAR

KUHSPHD1917
Ayurveda Part Time

Rasa Sastra & Bhaishajya Kalpana, Government Ayurveda
College, Thiruvanathapuram

4
ADHERSHITHA .A.R

KUHSPHD1906
Dental Sciences Part Time Prosthodontics, Government Dental College, Kottayam 

5

AMBIKA S

KUHSPHD1904

Dental Sciences Part Time
Conservative Dentistry, Noorul Islam College of Dental

Science, Trivandrum

6

DIVYA K  D

KUHSPHD1914

Dental Sciences Part Time
Oral Medicine and Radiology, Gov. Dental College,

Kozhikode

7 DR.IKRAM BIN Dental Sciences Part Time Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Government Dental College,

No : 24236/2024/01/A1/Dean R/KUHS Dated: 12-08-2024



K
U

H
S

,T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

02
4/

60
19

7/
1 

- 
N

ot
ifi

ca
tio

n 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

4/
24

23
6/

1
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uh
s.

ac
.in

g
K
G
M
I
-
V
y
D
-
c
R
j
C
C
-
W
j
c
I

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 D
ea

n 
R

es
ea

rc
h 

on
 2

02
4-

08
-1

2 
17

:1
8:

54
D

ig
ita

lly
 a

pp
ro

ve
d 

do
cu

m
en

t; 
si

gn
at

ur
e 

no
t r

eq
ui

re
d.

 
ISMAIL.P.T

KUHSPHD1878

 Kozhikode

8

JAYAKRISHNAN U

KUHSPHD1863

Dental Sciences Full Time

Orthodontics and Dentofacial Orthopedics, Sri Sankara Dental
College, Thiruvananthapuram

 

9

JYOTHI   LEKSHMI  B

KUHSPHD1884

Dental Sciences

 

Part time

 
Conservative Dentistry and Endodontics, PMS College of

Dental Science & Research, Vattappara, Thiruvananthapuram

10

RAVISANKAR   V

KUHSPHD1882

Dental Sciences Part Time
Orthodontics-dentistry , Government Dental College,

Kottayam

 
Dr.SARANYA S NAIR

KUHSPHD1885

Dental Sciences Part Time
Conservative and endodontics, PMS College of Dental Science

& Research, Vattappara,Thiruvananthapuram

12

SMITHA L RAJEEV

KUHSPHD1873

Dental Sciences

 
Part Time

Prosthodontics crown and bridge,

Government Dental College, Thiruvananthapuram

13

SOUMYA MOHAN T V

KUHSPHD1876

Dental Sciences

Part Time

 
Conservative & Endodontics , Govt Dental College,

Kozhikode

14

TWINKLE S PRASAD

KUHSPHD1903

Dental Sciences Part Time Oral Medicine and Radiology, Govt Dental College, Kottayam

15

VARUN PETER

KUHSPHD1871

Dental Sciences

Part Time

 
Department of Orthodontics, Royal Dental College, Chalissery,

Palakkad

16
BINDU S

KUHSPHD1912

Interdisciplinary

 
Part Time

Department of Public Health, Global institute of Public Health,
Ananthapuri Hospital and Research Institute,

Thiruvananthapuram

17
DR JOMON JACOB

KUHSPHD1875
Medicine Part Time Forensic Medicine , Govt. Medical college, Kottayam

18
LOVELY S LIVINGSTON

KUHSPHD1895
Medicine Part Time Community Medicine, Govt. Medical college, Thrissur 

19

SOUMYA P THOMAS

KUHSPHD1865

Medicine

 
Part Time

Psychiatry, Pushpagiri Institute of Medical Sciences &
Research centre, Thiruvalla

20
DR.SUDHAMANI C

KUHSPHD1898
Medicine Part Time Dept of OBG , Govt. Medical college, Kozhikode

21 AJEESH P MANI Nursing Part Time Medical Surgical Nursing,  Govt College of Nursing Kottayam



K
U

H
S

,T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

02
4/

60
19

7/
1 

- 
N

ot
ifi

ca
tio

n 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

4/
24

23
6/

1
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uh
s.

ac
.in

g
K
G
M
I
-
V
y
D
-
c
R
j
C
C
-
W
j
c
I

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 D
ea

n 
R

es
ea

rc
h 

on
 2

02
4-

08
-1

2 
17

:1
8:

54
D

ig
ita

lly
 a

pp
ro

ve
d 

do
cu

m
en

t; 
si

gn
at

ur
e 

no
t r

eq
ui

re
d.

 
KUHSPHD1889

22

ANJU RADHIKA  S D

KUHSPHD1893

Nursing Part Time
Medical Surgical Nursing, Baby Memorial College of Nursing,

Kozhikode

23

ASHA LIZ MANI

KUHSPHD1916

Nursing Part Time
Medical Surgical Nursing, Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church

College of Nursing, Kolenchery

24

ATHIRA A

KUHSPHD1919

Nursing Part Time Child Health Nursing, Govt.College of Nursing, Kozhikode

25

JYOTHI  JOSEPH

KUHSPHD1908

Nursing Part Time Child Health Nursing, Amala College of Nursing, Thrissur

26
LIJA  MATHEW 

KUHSPHD1911
Nursing Part Time

Community Health  Nursing, Malankara Orthodox Syrian
Church College of Nursing, Kolenchery

27

LIJI  R KURIAN

KUHSPHD1864

Nursing Part Time
Obstetrics and Gynecological Nursing , Malankara Orthodox

Syrian Church College of Nursing, Kolenchery

28

NEETHU M

KUHSPHD1909

Nursing Part Time
Medical Surgical  Nursing, Bishop Benziger College of

Nursing, Kollam

29
PRIYANKA JAYAKUMAR

KUHSPHD1894

Nursing

 

 

Part Time
Medical Surgical Nursing, College of Nursing, Ananthapuri

Hospitals & Research Institute, Thiruvananthapuram 

30
SAJANA KOSHY

KUHSPHD1905
Nursing Part Time

 Medical Surgical Nursing, Amala College of Nursing,

Thrissur

31
SANIYA JOSE

KUHSPHD1867
Nursing Part Time Medical Surgical Nursing, Amala College of Nursing, Thrissur

32
TREESA JOSEPH

KUHSPHD1901
Nursing Part Time Child Health  Nursing, Amala College of Nursing, Thrissur 

33
UNNIMAYA J M

KUHSPHD1869
Nursing Part Time

Community Health  Nursing, Sree Gokulam Nursing College,

Venjaramoodu, Thiruvananthapuram 

34

ARYA S.S  

KUHSPHD1896

Allied Health
Sciences

Part Time
Speech language Pathology,  National Institute of Speech and

Hearing (NISH), Sreekaryam  P O, Trivandrum

35 ASWATHY A  K Allied Health Part Time Speech language Pathology, National institute of Speech and



K
U

H
S

,T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

02
4/

60
19

7/
1 

- 
N

ot
ifi

ca
tio

n 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

4/
24

23
6/

1
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uh
s.

ac
.in

g
K
G
M
I
-
V
y
D
-
c
R
j
C
C
-
W
j
c
I

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 D
ea

n 
R

es
ea

rc
h 

on
 2

02
4-

08
-1

2 
17

:1
8:

54
D

ig
ita

lly
 a

pp
ro

ve
d 

do
cu

m
en

t; 
si

gn
at

ur
e 

no
t r

eq
ui

re
d.

 
KUHSPHD1897 Sciences Hearing (NISH), Sreekaryam  P O Trivandrum

36

DAINY ARGHESE

KUHSPHD1866

 Allied Health

Sciences
Part Time

Physiotherapy ( Musculoskeletal and sports), Medical Trust
Institute of Medical Science, Irumpanam, Ernakulam

37

DR. MANJU
UNNIKRISHNAN

KUHSPHD1874

 Allied Health

Sciences
Part Time

Physiotherapy, Little Flower Institute of Medical Science &
Research Centre, Angamaly

38

MITHUN T K

KUHSPHD1890

Allied Health
Sciences

Full Time
 Dept. of Public Health, Global Institute of Public Health,

Thiruvananthapuram

39

KHULOOD M T

KUHSPHD1862

Pharmaceutical
Sciences

 
Full TIme

Dept. of Pharmaceutics, College of Pharmaceutical Science,
Govt. Medical college, Kozhikkode

40

LAKSHMY C SENAN

KUHSPHD1920

Ayurveda Full Time Salya Tantra, Gov. Ayurveda College, Thiruvananthapuram

41

     ASINA P A

      KUHSPHD1879

Interdisciplinary
            
Full-Time

Dept. Of Oral Pathology & Microbiology, 

Mar Baselios Dental College, Ernakulam 

 

                      PHD PROVISIONAL REGISTRATION 2024-Rejected/Cancelled Applications

Sl NO:         Faculty Application Number

1.  Dental Sciences KUHSPHD1899

2.  Medicine KUHSPHD1870

3.  Nursing KUHSPHD1902

4.  Nursing KUHSPHD1910

5.  Nursing KUHSPHD1913

6.  Nursing KUHSPHD1881

7. Ayurveda KUHSPHD1872

8. Allied Health Sciences KUHSPHD1891

 
 
 
 



K
U

H
S

,T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

02
4/

60
19

7/
1 

- 
N

ot
ifi

ca
tio

n 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

4/
24

23
6/

1
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uh
s.

ac
.in

g
K
G
M
I
-
V
y
D
-
c
R
j
C
C
-
W
j
c
I

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 D
ea

n 
R

es
ea

rc
h 

on
 2

02
4-

08
-1

2 
17

:1
8:

54
D

ig
ita

lly
 a

pp
ro

ve
d 

do
cu

m
en

t; 
si

gn
at

ur
e 

no
t r

eq
ui

re
d.

 
Instrcutions to the Candidates :-
1. Each selected candidate, for PhD, will be issued with an admission letter by the University.
2. A candidate who has been selected for admission may take provisional admission with the Centre of Research/Department of the Centre of
Research  by  paying  the  required  fee  and  fulfilling  such  other  requirements  as  per  the  admission  rules  and  other  relevant  Rules  and
Regulations of the University.
3. A candidate for PhD who wishes to take admission shall do so within four weeks of this notification of selection list for admission to the
PhD programme.
4. A candidate for PhD is not allowed to take up any other course simultaneously.

 
 

Dean Research


