



OFFICE OF THE DEAN RESEARCH

No: 24236/2024/01/A1/Dean R/KUHS

Dated: 12-08-2024

NOTIFICATION

The list of Candidates recommended by the PhD Admission committee and approved by the University, for the Provisional Registration of PhD Admissions 2024, is published herewith. The list of Rejected /Cancelled applications are also published here with.

Details of PhD Provisional registration 2024: -

Total Applications of PhD Provisional registration: 49

Number of Provisionaly approved Candidates/Applications: 41

Number of Rejected/ Cancelled applications: 08

PHD PROVISIONAL REGISTRATION 2024 - LIST OF PROVISIONALY APPROVED CANDIDATES

(Selection list)

SL NO:	Name & Application Number	Faculty	Part time/Full time	Research Centre
1	DHANYA KRISHNAN KUHSPHD1868	Ayurveda	Part time	Samhita and Siddhanta, Vaidyaratnam P S Varier Ayurveda College, Kottakkal, Malappuram
2	RASHMI S RAJ KUHSPHD1888	Ayurveda	Part time	Salyatantra, Pankajakasthuri Ayurveda Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
3	SAJITH KUMAR KUHSPHD1917	Ayurveda	Part Time	Rasa Sastra & Bhaishajya Kalpana, Government Ayurveda College, Thiruvanathapuram
4	ADHERSHITHA .A.R KUHSPHD1906	Dental Sciences	Part Time	Prosthodontics, Government Dental College, Kottayam
5	AMBIKA S KUHSPHD1904	Dental Sciences	Part Time	Conservative Dentistry, Noorul Islam College of Dental Science, Trivandrum
6	DIVYA K D KUHSPHD1914	Dental Sciences	Part Time	Oral Medicine and Radiology, Gov. Dental College, Kozhikode
7	DR.IKRAM BIN	Dental Sciences 2 Fax: 0487 – 220	Part Time	Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Government Dental College, 20 e-mail: keralahealthuniversity@gmail.con

Phone: 0487-2207664, 2207642 Fax: 0487 – 2207616, 2207620

issi
Thr
<u>S</u>
3

		ISMAIL.P.T			
		KUHSPHD1878			Kozhikode
	8	JAYAKRISHNAN U KUHSPHD1863	Dental Sciences	Full Time	Orthodontics and Dentofacial Orthopedics, Sri Sankara Dental College, Thiruvananthapuram
	9	JYOTHI LEKSHMI B KUHSPHD1884	Dental Sciences	Part time	Conservative Dentistry and Endodontics, PMS College of Dental Science & Research, Vattappara, Thiruvananthapuram
	10	RAVISANKAR V KUHSPHD1882	Dental Sciences	Part Time	Orthodontics-dentistry , Government Dental College, Kottayam
		Dr.SARANYA S NAIR KUHSPHD1885	Dental Sciences	Part Time	Conservative and endodontics, PMS College of Dental Science & Research, Vattappara, Thiruvananthapuram
	12	SMITHA L RAJEEV KUHSPHD1873	Dental Sciences	Part Time	Prosthodontics crown and bridge, Government Dental College, Thiruvananthapuram
	13	SOUMYA MOHAN T V KUHSPHD1876	Dental Sciences	Part Time	Conservative & Endodontics , Govt Dental College, Kozhikode
	14	TWINKLE S PRASAD KUHSPHD1903	Dental Sciences	Part Time	Oral Medicine and Radiology, Govt Dental College, Kottayam
	15	VARUN PETER KUHSPHD1871	Dental Sciences	Part Time	Department of Orthodontics, Royal Dental College, Chalissery, Palakkad
	16	BINDU S KUHSPHD1912	Interdisciplinary	Part Time	Department of Public Health, Global institute of Public Health, Ananthapuri Hospital and Research Institute, Thiruvananthapuram
	17	DR JOMON JACOB KUHSPHD1875	Medicine	Part Time	Forensic Medicine , Govt. Medical college, Kottayam
	18	LOVELY S LIVINGSTON KUHSPHD1895	Medicine	Part Time	Community Medicine, Govt. Medical college, Thrissur
	19	SOUMYA P THOMAS KUHSPHD1865	Medicine	Part Time	Psychiatry, Pushpagiri Institute of Medical Sciences & Research centre, Thiruvalla
	20	DR.SUDHAMANI C KUHSPHD1898	Medicine	Part Time	Dept of OBG , Govt. Medical college, Kozhikode
)	21	AJEESH P MANI	Nursing	Part Time	Medical Surgical Nursing, Govt College of Nursing Kottayam
			12.5 0.127 221	27616 22076	20il karalahaalthunivorsity@gmail.com

Phone: 0487-2207664, 2207642 Fax: 0487 – 2207616, 2207620

e-mail: keralahealthuniversity@gmail.com

	KUHS,Thrissur

	KUHSPHD1889			
22	ANJU RADHIKA S D KUHSPHD1893	Nursing	Part Time	Medical Surgical Nursing, Baby Memorial College of Nursing Kozhikode
23	ASHA LIZ MANI KUHSPHD1916	Nursing	Part Time	Medical Surgical Nursing, Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church College of Nursing, Kolenchery
24	ATHIRA A KUHSPHD1919	Nursing	Part Time	Child Health Nursing, Govt.College of Nursing, Kozhikode
25	JYOTHI JOSEPH KUHSPHD1908	Nursing	Part Time	Child Health Nursing, Amala College of Nursing, Thrissur
26	LIJA MATHEW KUHSPHD1911	Nursing	Part Time	Community Health Nursing, Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church College of Nursing, Kolenchery
27	LIJI R KURIAN KUHSPHD1864	Nursing	Part Time	Obstetrics and Gynecological Nursing , Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church College of Nursing, Kolenchery
28	NEETHU M KUHSPHD1909	Nursing	Part Time	Medical Surgical Nursing, Bishop Benziger College of Nursing, Kollam
29	PRIYANKA JAYAKUMAR KUHSPHD1894	Nursing	Part Time	Medical Surgical Nursing, College of Nursing, Ananthapuri Hospitals & Research Institute, Thiruvananthapuram
30	SAJANA KOSHY KUHSPHD1905	Nursing	Part Time	Medical Surgical Nursing, Amala College of Nursing, Thrissur
31	SANIYA JOSE KUHSPHD1867	Nursing	Part Time	Medical Surgical Nursing, Amala College of Nursing, Thrissu
32	TREESA JOSEPH KUHSPHD1901	Nursing	Part Time	Child Health Nursing, Amala College of Nursing, Thrissur
	1			Community Health Nursing, Sree Gokulam Nursing College,
33	UNNIMAYA J M KUHSPHD1869	Nursing	Part Time	Venjaramoodu, Thiruvananthapuram
33		Nursing Allied Health Sciences	Part Time Part Time	Venjaramoodu, Thiruvananthapuram Speech language Pathology, National Institute of Speech and Hearing (NISH), Sreekaryam P O, Trivandrum

Phone : 0487-2207664, 2207642 Fax : 0487 – 2207616, 2207620

e-mail: keralahealthuniversity@gmail.com



	KUHSPHD1897	Sciences		Hearing (NISH), Sreekaryam P O Trivandrum
36	DAINY ARGHESE KUHSPHD1866	Allied Health Sciences	Part Time	Physiotherapy (Musculoskeletal and sports), Medical Trust Institute of Medical Science, Irumpanam, Ernakulam
37	DR. MANJU UNNIKRISHNAN KUHSPHD1874	Allied Health Sciences	Part Time	Physiotherapy, Little Flower Institute of Medical Science & Research Centre, Angamaly
38	MITHUN T K KUHSPHD1890	Allied Health Sciences	Full Time	Dept. of Public Health, Global Institute of Public Health, Thiruvananthapuram
39	KHULOOD M T KUHSPHD1862	Pharmaceutical Sciences	Full TIme	Dept. of Pharmaceutics, College of Pharmaceutical Science, Govt. Medical college, Kozhikkode
40	LAKSHMY C SENAN KUHSPHD1920	Ayurveda	Full Time	Salya Tantra, Gov. Ayurveda College, Thiruvananthapuram
41	ASINA P A KUHSPHD1879	Interdisciplinary	Full-Time	Dept. Of Oral Pathology & Microbiology, Mar Baselios Dental College, Ernakulam

PHD PROVISIONAL REGISTRATION 2024-Rejected/Cancelled Applications

SI NO:	Faculty	Application Number	
1.	Dental Sciences	KUHSPHD1899	
2.	Medicine	KUHSPHD1870	
3.	Nursing	KUHSPHD1902	
4.	Nursing	KUHSPHD1910	
5.	Nursing	KUHSPHD1913	
6.	Nursing	KUHSPHD1881	
7.	Ayurveda	KUHSPHD1872	
8.	Allied Health Sciences	KUHSPHD1891	

Phone: 0487-2207664, 2207642 Fax: 0487 - 2207616, 2207620

Instrcutions to the Candidates :-

1. Each selected candidate, for PhD, will be issued with an admission letter by the University.

2. A candidate who has been selected for admission may take provisional admission with the Centre of Research/Department of the Centre of Research by paying the required fee and fulfilling such other requirements as per the admission rules and other relevant Rules and Regulations of the University.

3. A candidate for PhD who wishes to take admission shall do so within four weeks of this notification of selection list for admission to the PhD programme.

4. A candidate for PhD is not allowed to take up any other course simultaneously.

Dean Research

Phone: 0487-2207664, 2207642 Fax: 0487 - 2207616, 2207620

e-mail: keralahealthuniversity@gmail.com